Buyer Report 2021

LaPorte County 4-H Livestock Fund

Monday, July 19, 2021

Buyer Buyer Address Buyer City Buyer Buyer
State Zip
Code

007 Rose Farms LLC 501 E300N LaPorte IN 46350
007 Rose Show Stock - Jay & Jared 0181 W. U.S. 20 LaPorte IN 46350
1st Source Bank/Catherine Mrozinski 14 Indiana Ave. Valparaiso IN 46383
4-H Rabbit Concession Stand/S.Keen 0072 W. 250S. LaPorte IN 46350
Adam & Katie Murray 8686 E. 850 N. New Carlisle IN 46552
Agri-Management Solutions/Brad Rocke 14401 S. 700 W. Wanatah IN 46390
Angela Smoker CPA 3340 Monroe St., Suite B LaPorte IN 46350
Arnett Construction 7443 Peach Tree Ln Michigan City IN 46360
Arnold, Jim & Lauren 5698 W. Johnson Rd. LaPorte IN 46350
Baltes Farms, LLC 6751 E. 200 N. Rolling Prairie IN 46371
Beacon Credit Union 216 Mall Rd. Logansport IN 46947
Beck's Hybrids/George & Donna Deutscher 4203 N. 600 E. Rolling Prairie IN 46371
Bee Madness LLC 3322 EUs 20 Rolling Prairie IN 46371
Belstra Mills Company 424 15th Street SE DeMotte IN 46310
Blake Kessler Buyers Group 326 Oak Dr LaPorte IN 46350
Bohling, Bill & Staci 18854 S. 875 W. LaCrosse IN 46348
Boilini, Ken, Sharon & Josh 5508 E. 450 S. LaPorte IN 46350
Bowmar Farms 9449S 125 E Union Mills IN 46382

Burnips Equipment 66400 IN 331 Wyatt IN 46595

Buyers Group For Lincoln Knoll 3244 W Woodmere Ridge LaPorte IN 46350
Buyers group of Maggie Hundt 4874 E 800 N Rolling Prairie IN 46371

C& A Farms 59950 Willow Rd. North Liberty IN 46554
Canden Construction, Inc./ D & C Dickinson 902 E. 200 N. LaPorte IN 46350
Castongnia Tractor — Malden 300 S. State Road 49 Valparaiso IN 46383

Chlupacek Pigs/Allen 7707 E. St. Rd. 104 Walkerton IN 46574
Chlupacek, David 5228 S 800 E Walkerton IN 46574
Cleanrite Cleaning Services PO Box 65 Walkerton IN 46574
CLH 123 E. 8th St. Michigan City IN 46360
CompressAir 1758 Genesis Drive LaPorte IN 46350
Conrad, Chad/Beck's Hybrids 2413 S. 400 E. LaPorte IN 46350
Countryman Lawn and Landscaping Inc 1247 N500 E Rolling Prairie IN 46371

Cowboy Acres 4009 S 300 E LaPorte IN 46350
CRG & PAG Land Co, LLC 5757 W. 2100 S. LaCrosse IN 46348
Crosse Kutz/Amanda Mathews 7162 N US Hwy 421 San Pierre IN 46374
Daube Seed Sales/Steve - Becks Hybrids 11008 S. 875 E. Walkerton IN 46574
Dipert, Butch & Sally 109 F St. LaPorte IN 46350
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Buyer

Dipert, Terry & Gayla

Edward Jones Investment/Patrick Spence
Eggert, Chris

Emcor Hyre Electric

Family and Friends of Drew Noveroske
Family and Friends of Zach Desenfants
Farm Bureau Inc./Mark Scarborough
Farm Bureau Insurance/Zach Coulter
Fast Manufacturing, LLC

Friends & Family of Amy West

Friends & Family of Ava Redlin

Friends & Family of Chase Duttlinger
Friends & Family of Gavin Redlin
Friends & Family of Madison Scarborough
Friends and Family of Ethan Hale
Friends and Family of Gorski Kids
Friends and Family of Jaxzee Marks
Friends and Family of Jordan Hull
Friends and Family of Michael Mowiser
Friends and Family of Regan Hague
Friends of Ella Minich

Friends of Family of Emma Hersom
Friends of Jillian Conrad

Friends of Jordyn Ryan

Friends of Noelle Fath & Horizon Bank
Gansemer, Matt & Dotty

Garner Construction Inc

GIS/Ron Rosenbaum

Gleaner Life Ins. Society/Dave Sutton
Glycerin Traders/Dennis Zeedyk

Guse Berries/Russell

Hagenow Family, Philip's Dairy, Ejlane Dairy
Hagenow Hobby Farms

Hannon Farms, Kevin

Hannon, Phil & Vicki

Hendrickx, Annamarie & Jim

Hills Duck Farm

Horizon Bank/Kim Presley

Horne, Doug & Heather

HRR Enterprise, Inc./Dan Tarpley
Hutton, Richard

Interstate Rentals/Ron Brissette
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Buyer Address

8472 E. 950S5S.
3331S.700E.
1747 E. St. Rd. 2
501 W.500S5S.
4852 S675E
4852 S675E
1104 Boyd Blvd.

1305 North Pine Lake Avenue

3956 E. 800 N.
1901 N. 675 W.
1508 W. 500 S.
1262 E. 900 N.
1508 W. 500 S.
21634 S. 600 W.

PO Box 513

9345 W SR 8

2140 E US Hwy 30
602 Lakeside Street
2842 S Geroge St
163 S Forrester Rd
501 W.500S.

44 Keston Elm Dr
2413S400E

4254 N300 E

2842 S George St
4925 N. 200 E.
16444 S State Rd
1200 Michigan Ave
12304 W. 165th Ave.
2010 Michigan Ave.
7373 W. 1700S.
6093 S.900 W.
6093 S.900 W.

2025 S. Holmesville Rd.
2404 S. Holmesville Rd.

3925 Gregory Dr.
2977 E450S

515 Franklin Square
5262 W. 1375 S.
1755 Genesis Dr.
9166 W 1600 S

707 N. Fail Rd.

Buyer City

Walkerton
Walkerton
LaPorte
LaPorte
Walkerton
Walkerton
LaPorte
LaPorte
Rolling Prairie
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaCrosse
Rolling Prairie
La Crosse
Hamlet
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
Hanna
LaPorte
Lowell
LaPorte
Wanatah
Westville
Westville
LaPorte
LaPorte,
Northbrook
LaPorte
Michigan City
Hanna
LaPorte
Wanatah
LaPorte

Buyer Buyer

State Zip
Code
IN 46574
IN 46574
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46574
IN 46574
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46371
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46348
IN 46371
IN 46348
IN 46532
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46340
IN 46350
IN 46356
IN 46350
IN 46390
IN 46391
IN 46391
IN 46350
IN 46350
IL 60062
IN 46350
IN 46360
IN 46340
IN 46350
IN 46390
IN 46350
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Buyer

Issy Nelson 10 year buyer group

J X3 Farm

Jack Cutler

Jeffers, Linda & Dennis

Jennie Rae's Restaurant, LLC

Jer-Elm Trucking

J-Mart BP - Wanatah

Kankakee Valley Aviation

Kankakee Valley REMC

Kessler, Barry

King, Sue

Kingsbury Elevator/Ed Lindborg

Kraft Auction Service/Jonathan

LaCrosse Merchants & Friends of 4-H/Vern Schafer
Lambert & Lanoue LLC

Lambert Family

LaPorte Co. Goat Buyers Group/Matuszak
LaPorte County Ag Assn.

LaPorte County Republican Central Committee
LaPorte Hospital/Heidi Jankowski

LaPorte Insurance Agency, Inc./TJ Hague
LaPorte Insurance Craig Welsh

Lestinsky Auction Service, Jim

Liquor Vault

Livinghouse, Richard & Marilynn

LLS Rabbitry/Leon & Sally Dipert

Malecki Trucking, Paul

Malecki, In Memory of Ted

Marbo Farms/Rob Fisher

Marki Randon

Marsh, John & Deb

MC Welding & Machining/B.Mrozinski
Meyers, Ron & Kayla

Michael Zygmuntowski

Mitzner Meats

Mofield Property Services, Amy, Billy, & Charlie
Moore, Brian

More & More Home Builders

Mrozinski, In Memory of Tom

Mrozinski, Steve and Betsy

Mueller Family, In Honor of George Mueller, Jr.
New Durham Estates/Mel Fath
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Buyer Address

3777 EStRd 2

1083 EStRd 2

1376 Good Hope Rd
6670 N. 1100 E.
5201 E. U.S. 20

3038 N. 700 E.

P.O. Box 31

7373 W. 1700 S.

P.O. Box 157

326 Oak Dr

153 Regency Parkway
5621 U.S. 35, POB 66
48 N. 450 E.

18954 S. 875 W.
1228 Michigan Ave.
113 Greenwood Dr
7307 W. U.S. 30
2581 W. St. Rd. 2
1515 Indiana Ave

1007 Lincolnway, P.0.Box 250

504 Pine Lake Ave.
3137 W 900 S

4585 N. Range Rd.
7502 E. 350 N.

2952 E. U.S. 20

109 F St.

11702 W. St. Rd. 8
6093 S. 900 W.
7867 East 250 North
3305SSR 104

2121 E. 1000S.
P.O.Box 13

6336 S.900 W.
1078 West Swanson Drive
P.0. Box 41

152 S. 400 W.

254 N. Chippewa Dr.
P.O. Box 226

P.O. Box 513

8106 N 500 E

109 Woodward St.
Junction 2 & 421
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Buyer City

Rolling Prairie
LaPorte
Nortonville
Walkerton
Rolling Prairie
Rolling Prairie
Wanatah
Wanatah
Wanatah
LaPorte
LaPorte
Kingsbury
Valparaiso
LaCrosse
LaPorte
LaPorte
Wanatah
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
Union Mills
LaPorte
Rolling Prairie
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaCrosse
Westville
Rolling Prairie
LaPorte
Hamlet
Kingsbury
Westville
LaPorte
Wanatah
LaPorte
LaPorte
Westville
Rolling Prairie
Rolling Prairie
LaPorte
Westville

Buyer Buyer

State Zip
Code
IN 46371
IN 46350
IN 42442
IN 46574
IN 46371
IN 46371
IN 46390
IN 46390
IN 46390
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46345
IN 46385
IN 46348
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46390
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46352
IN 46350
IN 46382
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46348
IN 46391
IN 46371
IN 46350
IN 46532
IN 46345
IN 46391
IN 46350
IN 46390
IN 46350
IN 46350
IN 46391
IN 46371
IN 46371
IN 46350
IN 46391
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Buyer Buyer Address Buyer City Buyer Buyer
State Zip
Code
New Prairie Veterinary Service/Dr. Larry Smith 1353 E. St. Rd. 2 LaPorte IN 46350
Nichols Family/Alan 10707 W. 900 S. Wanatah IN 46390
Nutrition Consultants/D.Welsh 3011 W.900S. Union Mills IN 46382
NWI Security LLC 114 S. 11th Street, Suite 1 Chesterton IN 46304
Oak Grove Farms 8451 W Hwy 6 Westville IN 46391
Oak Knoll Veterinary 5498 E Oak Knoll Rd Rolling Prairie IN 46371
Oaks, Eric 4601 S Shady lane Logansport IN 46947
Ophthalmic Plastic Surgery/Dr. John Langford 9046 Columbia Ave. Unite B Munster IN 46321
Parker Farms, Harold & Jane 2602 E.St.Rd. 4 LaPorte IN 46350
Parker, Tom & Jenna 2252 E. Division Rd. LaPorte IN 46350
Parkman Excavating, Mark P.O. Box 226 Westville IN 46391
Paschen, Neal 22751 Bigler Rd La Crosse IN 46348
Pat Kresel 2988 S US HWY 421 Westville IN 46391
Paul's Construction 1103 Stevens Rd. LaPorte IN 46350
Peeples Farms, Tom 1902 E. 1000 S. Hamlet IN 46532
Phil's Discount Drugs Als Grocery, 702 E. Lincolnway LaPorte IN 46350
Pickett Trucking & Service/Richard 3366 N. 700 E. Rolling Prairie IN 46371
Pickett, Rachel 404 Rockwood Street LaPorte IN 46350
Pointon Family Farms/Eric 1252 East US Hwy 20 LaPorte IN 46350
Quinn, Darla 9702 S. 825 E. Walkerton IN 46574
Raymond & Spence Insurance Group 1212 Lincolnway LaPorte IN 46350
Redlin, Patricia 5022 South Pine Valley Dr. LaPorte IN 46350
River View Seed Company 8551 E900 S Walkerton IN 46574
Roadruck Family, Ann 3422 W. 800 S. Union Mills IN 46382
Robert, Betty Kessler Rochester Equipment & Barry 320 Oak Dr LaPorte IN 46350
Rose Bros. & Sons, Inc. 0181 W. U.S. 20 LaPorte IN 46350
Rose, Kyle & Mindy 32501 Smith Trail Walkerton IN 46574
Roselawn Apartments/Amy Feikes 1005 J St. LaPorte IN 46350
Rosenbaum Seed Supply, Cary 16808 S. 1050 W. Wanatah IN 46390
SB3 Construction 0152 S.400 W. LaPorte IN 46350
Scarborough Excavating LLC 21634 S. 600 W. LaCrosse IN 46348
Scarborough Farms, Mark & Denise 21634 S. 600 W. LaCrosse IN 46348
Schafer, Matt & Kristin 18613 S. 875 W. LaCrosse IN 46348
Schafer, Vern & Sherrie 18954 S. 875 W. LaCrosse IN 46348
Schlundt Ag Supply/Dairyland Seeds/Glenn Schlundt 9988 S. 225 W. Union Mills IN 46382
Schoff, Steven P. 11401 S 100 E. Union Mills IN 46382
Schultz, Mike 5375 W. 150 N. LaPorte IN 46350
Shaffner Tire 107 Audley St. LaPorte IN 46350
Sims Meat Processing/Craig P.O. Box 152 Kingsbury IN 46345
South County Gleaner Arbor 1644 S State Road 39 Hanna IN 46340
Spence Show Pigs Sale 4852 S.675 E. Walkerton IN 46574
Stanish Livestock 4874 E. 800 N. Rolling Prairie IN 46371
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Buyer

Sunset Septic & Excavating/Jon Houseknecht

Team Clayton

Terry and Donna Beecher

Tomich, Richard & Rebecca

TP Orthodontics

TP3 Farms

Triple J-Mar Petroleum/Marlene Mitzner
Triple M Dairy

Verharghe Farms

Warnke, Sheree/State Farm Insurance
Westville Farm Supply, Inc./Kevin Hannon
Wileys Famous Tacos

Wilson Buyer Group

Winter, Jerry & Sandy

Buyer Address

P.O. Box 1488
59950 Willow Rd.
PO Box 234

633 W.400S.
1334 N685 E
1902 E. 1000 S.
P.0. Box 41

3456 N 500 S
69515 Swrtbirk RD
3058 S. 900 W.
P.O. Box 67
19640 Maple Rd
2447 E 450 S

7893 N. Holling Blvd.
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Buyer City

LaPorte
North Liberty
La Crosse
LaPorte

Mill Creek
Hamlet
Wanatah
LaPorte
Walkerton
LaPorte
Westville
Argos
LaPorte
New Carlisle

Buyer Buyer

State Zip
Code
IN 46352
IN 46554
IN 46348
IN 46350
IN 46563
IN 46532
IN 46391
IN 46350
IN 46574
IN 46350
IN 46391
IN 46501
IN 46350
IN 46552
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